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2017 Groups and Travel Agents Committee Members
Company Name Office Phone Email

1 Sight & Sound Theatre Mike Pitman: Chair 417-335-7900 ext 7150mike.pitman@sight-sound.com
2 Hiltons of Branson Kelly Holman: Co-Chair 417-243-3414 kelly.holman@hilton.com
3 The Mansiohn Theatre Kristy Merritt: Past Chair 417-337-7845 kmerritt@themansiontheatre.com
4 Branson Tourism Center Annette Wood 417-334-8325 annettewood@bransontourismcenter.com
5 Clay Cooper Theater Pat Veach 417-337-7123 pat@claycooper.biz
6 Hughes Brothers Theater Lena Hughes 417-294-4478 LenaH@hughes-brothers.com
7 Branson Towers Hotel Misty Mulkey 417-336-4500 misty@letsgotobranson.com
8 Ozarks Kirkwood Tour & Travel Joy Penrod 417-335-4669 joy@ozarkskirkwood.com
9 Grand Country Heleena Campbell 417-336-1975 heleena@grandcountry.com

2017 Student Market Committee Members
Company Name Office Phone Email

1 Titanic Museum Attraction Ruthann Crust: Chair 417-335-3762 ruthann.crust@titanicattraction.com
2 The Haygoods Joe Modglin: Co-Chair 417-339-4663 joe@thehaygoods.com
3 The Track Family Fun Parks Julie Wilson: Past Chair 417-334-1612 ext 17 julie@bransontracks.com
4 Branson Craft Mall Mark Pearman 417-334-1223 mark@bransoncraftmall.com
5 Branson On Stage Live Greg & Milita Hoffman 417-334-5599 greg@bransononstagelive.com
6 Branson's Best Restaurants Anthony Stacy 417-334-0754 groupsalesbbr@gmail.com
7 Dixie Stampede Ronda Shannon 417-336-7974 rondas@dixiestampede.com
8 Hatfields & McCoys  Leslie & Mark Thomas (865) 429-7183 leslie@feehedrick.com
9 Legends in Concert Jennifer Rodgers 417-332-1305 jrodgers@lengendsinconcert.com

10 The Branson Coaster Toby Turner bransoncoastermgr@faceamusement.com
11 Silver Dollar City Attractions Michelle Herzan 417-338-3834 mherzan@silverdollarcity.com
12 SIX Tish Knudsen 417-334-3210 Tish@thesixshow.com
13 Welk Resort/MDQ Mariya Baker 417-243-1261 mariya.baker@welkgroup.com



2017 Reunion Committee Members
Company Name Office Phone Email

1 Ozarks' Kirkwood Tour & Travel Sarah Hord: Chair 417-335-4668 sarah@ozarkskirkwood.com
2 Westgate Resorts/The Woods Becky Jewsbury: Co-Chair 417-334-2324 becky_jewsbury@wgresorts.com
3 Camden Hotel& Conference Center Renee Contreras: Past Chair 417-335-2555 renee@lodgingbranson.com
4 All Hands on Deck Valerie Hill 417-332-2772 valerie.AHOD@gmail.com
5 Branson Professional Tour Guide Assc. Carl & Nancy Kelly 417-239-1051 carnan@suddenlink.net
6 Branson Tourism Center Vicki Cook 417-334-8325 vickicook@bransontourismcenter.com
7 Combs Lodging Properties Mary Slivka 417-336-6646 marybransongrandplaza@outlook.com
8 Curling Vine Winery Tena Vos 417-334-1897 tena@curlingvinewinery.com
9 Dogwood Canyon Melody Byrd 417-348-3322 mbyrd@dogwoodcanyon.org

10 Flash Photo Dave Cain 417-334-0073 dave@flashphotobranson.com
11 Myer Hotels Kathy Smith 417-336-3388 kathy@myershotels.com
12 Shindigs Restaurant Harley Munier 417-334-5666 harley_shindigs@yahoo.com
13 Stone Castle Hotel Tiffanie Rogacki 417-231-4721 tiffanie@bransonstonecastle.com
14 Hard Luck Diner Dee Elledge 417-332-0150 elledgedee@yahoo.com


